
PTA Executive Board and Committee Chairs 2019-20
Position Name Email
Executive Board

President Kim Walsh kap170@hotmail.com

President-Elect Jennifer Rea jenniferrea@carolina.rr.com

VP of Marketing & Communications Jennifer Rea jenniferrea@carolina.rr.com

Secretary Dana Upchurch danafupchurch@gmail.com

VP of Staff Support Ginny Sloan ginnysloan@yahoo.com

VP of Parent & Student Support Jenny Morton jdmorton@gmail.com

VP of Fundraising Jenn Loeffler jennloeffler@hotmail.com

Treasurer Bill Miller billmiller@carolina.rr.com

Financial Secretary Lara Carson lara.m.carson@gmail.com

Committee Chairs

Fundraising VP: Jenn Loeffler

Book Fair Co-Chair Amy Brown amytuckerbrown@gmail.com

Mary Lee Mrochek mmrochek@msn.com

Teresa McCreary tfoshay2@gmail.com

Melissa Schelble melissa.schelble@gmail.com

Annual Campaign Co-Chair TBD

Teresa McCreary (finance) tfoshay2@gmail.com

School Supplies Co-Chair Roberta Fox robertaqfox@gmail.com

Kortny Ficke kortnyb@yahoo.com

SPARK Summer Reading Program Co-Chair                   Stacy Hartley stacy.hartley@wellsfargo.com

(2-year commitment) Beth Doolittle bethdoolittle@yahoo.com

Suzy McIntosh suzy@infoshreve.com

Maggie Drozd magdeline.mcallister@gmail.com

Ginny Sloan ginnysloan@yahoo.com
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Marketing & Communications: VP: Jennifer Rea

Communications Chair Meredith Murchison mere.murchison@gmail.com

Digital Chair Liz Waller ewaller23@gmail.com

Spirit Wear Sales Co-Chair Bess York byork82@yahoo.com

Christine Padgett cetaylo1@gmail.com

Rick Hartley rthartley@gmail.com

New Families Co-Chair Christina Chandler christinahayeschandler@gmail.com

Sarah Hiccox sarahhiccox@gmail.com

Amy Brown amytuckerbrown@gmail.com

Photography Chair Tammy Duzan duzantammy@gmail.com

Prospective Parents Co-Chair Jenn Loeffler jennloeffler@hotmail.com

Anna Spanheimer anna.haustein@gmail.com

Yearbook Co-Chair Sara Weiers saraweiers@gmail.com

Jenn Loeffler jennloeffler@hotmail.com

Jenny Morton jdmorton@gmail.com

Mary Heath Swanson maryheath@gmail.com

Reports to PTA President:

Legislative Chair Greg Skidmore skidmore@alumni.duke.edu

Legal Chair Ginger Daly ginger.daly@gmail.com

Parent & Student Support: VP: Jenny Morton

4th Grade Event Chair Mary Heath Swanson maryheath@gmail.com

5th Grade Events Co-Chair Sara Weiers saraweiers@gmail.com

Jenn Loeffler jennloeffler@hotmail.com

Jenny Morton jdmorton@gmail.com

DragonFest Co-Chair Molly Bilderback molly@bluedotmed.net

Lynne McDonald lynnewebber@aol.com

Cheri Barden simonboo9@yahoo.com
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Son-Day Bowling Co-Chair Rachel Zientek mstevens010@gmail.com

Kortny Ficke kortnyb@yahoo.com

Dragon Daughter Dance Co-Chair Erin Shaw erindshaw@gmail.com

Torey Parsons torey.parsons@gmail.com

Pam Blake pamblake67@gmail.com

Hospitality Co-Chair Annie Dixon a_lenhart@yahoo.com

Anna Anglemyer annaanglemyer@hotmail.com

InReach Co-Chair Lara Carson lara.m.carson@gmail.com

Meredith Murchison mere.murchison@gmail.com

Lowell Combs lrayburncombs@gmail.com

Parent and Staff Party Co-Chair Sara Hall sara@hallandwebb.com

Elizabeth Webb elizabeth@hallandwebb.com

Service Learning Co-Chair Jennifer Rea jenniferrea@carolina.rr.com

Jodie Watson jodiemspencer@gmail.com

Student Recognition Co-Chair Jenny Morton jdmorton@gmail.com

Bess York byork82@yahoo.com

Christine Padgett cetaylo1@gmail.com

Staff Support: VP: Ginny Sloan

Art Showcase Support Co-Chair Julianne Guzik jules6406@yahoo.com

Liz Childress eschildress@yahoo.com

Allison Rauch allisonrauchrx@gmail.com

Michelle Taylor onetuftaylor@gmail.com

Career Day Co-Chair Ginny Sloan ginnysloan@yahoo.com

Rebecca Bernstein beccamarketing@gmail.com

Music Performances Support Co-Chair Tammy Duzan duzantammy@gmail.com

Liz Hales elizabeth.hales@compass-usa.com

Office Support Chair Susan Meyers meyerssk@gmail.com

Field Day Support Co-Chair Maggie O’Neill maggie.oneill@hotmail.com
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Field Day Support Co-Chair (con’t) Tracey Jones jones.traceyp@gmail.com

Staff Appreciation Co-Chair Sally Harriss sally.tarheel@gmail.com

Jodie Watson jodiemspencer@gmail.com

Emily Skidmore emily.skidmore@gmail.com

Cate MacIlvane cromasco@gmail.com

Learning Buddies Co-Chair Kathy Martin lentzmartin@yahoo.com

Amy Brittain amysbrittain@gmail.com

Character Education Chair Lisa Seitlin lseitlin@gmail.com

Room Parent Coordinator Co-Chair Stowe Demarest stowe.demarest@gmail.com

Sally Harriss sally.tarheel@gmail.com

Anna Spanheimer anna.haustein@gmail.com
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